
Schedule subject to change. Please call us at 306-783-9437 before Delivery. 

 

 

                   
November Wednesday 

Wednesday 
Friday 
Wednesday 
Friday 
Wednesday 

5th 

12th 

14th 

19th 

21st 

26th 

Presort Sale 
Presort Sale  
Bred Cow & Heifer Sale  
Presort Sale 
Bred Cow & Heifer Sale  
Presort Sale 

10:00AM 
10:00AM 

  11:00AM 
  10:00AM 
11:00AM 
  10:00AM 

December Wednesday 3rd Presort Sale 10:00AM 
 Friday 5th Bred Cow & Heifer Sale  11:00AM 
 Wednesday 10th  Presort Sale  10:00AM 
 Friday 

Wednesday 
12th 

17th 
Bred Cow & Heifer Sale  
Slaughter Sale – (Cows & Bulls ONLY) 
Bred Cow & Heifer Sale to Follow 

11:00AM 
    9:00AM 
 

January Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Friday 

7th 

14th 

21st 

28th 
30th 

Presort Sale  
Presort Sale 
Presort Sale 
Presort Sale 
Bred Cow & Heifer Sale 

10:00AM 
10:00AM 
10:00AM 
10:00AM 
11:00AM 

February Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Friday 

4th 

11th 

18th 

25th 

27th 

 

Presort Sale  
Presort Sale 
Presort Sale 
Presort Sale 
 Bred Cow & Heifer Sale  

10:00AM 
10:00AM 
10:00AM 
10:00AM 
11:00AM 

 
                                                     

                                                                                                               

 

 

2025 Sales Schedule  

**Schedule Subject to Change** **WINTER SCHEDULE TO BE DETERMINED**           

                      

 

 
    

 



Schedule subject to change. Please call us at 306-783-9437 before Delivery. 

Listen for the Heartland Market Report and Updates on:  
CJGX, CKRM, CKDM  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

               

 

 

 

 

Presort Cattle must be booked in advance. 
Cattle must be in the yards by 4:00pm the 
Monday or Tuesday prior to the sale. Please 
put your Mileage on the Manifest. Butcher 
Cattle are sold after the Presort Cattle on 
Wednesdays, and will be received Tuesdays 
from 8am -8pm.  If wanting an overnight stand 
cattle can be delivered Monday from 6:00-
8:00pm.  

Regular Sale Cattle are received the 
Tuesday before the sale 8am-8pm.    

Bred Cow Sales: Please book your cattle in 
advance. Cows must be in the yards by 
12:00pm Thursday prior to the sale for preg 
checking. Please mark on the manifest when 
the Bull was turned out and the Breed of the 
Bull.  

 

Direct Livestock Marketing Systems 

For More Information or For Booking Call: 
Manager - Barry (Junior) Baczuk 306-730-0129 

Salesman – Carter Cyhla 306-399-8015       
 Salesman/Foreman – Brian Rathgeber 306-730-9225 

Salesman – John Baier 306-621-5706 
Kelvington Contact – Clint Peterson 306-327-8325 

DLMS MB Contacts - Keith Cleaver 204 -761-0668  - Steve Philips 204-316-0109 
                                                   Lead Auctioneer – Clayton Hawreluik 306-621-3824                              
                        Office 306-783-9437                                     Fax Number 306-782-4110 

 

All Cattle Must have CCIA Tags in or we Cannot 
Sell them. If your Cattle arrives at the market 
without tags, we will tag them for you. The fees 
for tagging are $15 for yearling and calves,  
$25 for Cows and $35 Bulls.  We will not use 
Owner Supplied tags.   


